
SCHOOL TIMETABLE CENTRAL COAST REGION

St Peter's Catholic College - Tuggerah

Timetable effective from Monday 15 October 2018

Amended 20/09/2018                                   (R) Bus Turns Right - (L) Bus Turns Left

MORNING
Bus 

Number

Route 

Number
Time

Locations

Serviced
Route Description

- 99 6:51 AM Summerland Point

Gwandalan

Lake Munmorah

Chain Valley Bay

South

Doyalson

Departs Yerramba Rd & Summerland Rd via Yerramba Rd (R)Cams Bvd 

(L)Ginganup Rd (R)Government Rd (R)Summerland Rd (L)Kanangra Dr (R)Orana Rd 

(7:03am) (R)Winbin Cr (L)Gamban Rd (R)Parraweena Rd (L)Kanangra Dr (R)Pacific 

Hwy (L)Elizabeth Bay Dr (7:16am) (R)Rosemount Av (R)Terence Av (L)Anita Av 

(R)Boronia Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Tall Timbers Rd (R)Scaysbrook Av (L)Ivy Av 

(7:29am) (R)Lloyd Av (R)Elabana Av (R)Scaysbrook Av (L)Tall Timbers Rd (R)Pacific 

Hwy to Ruttleys Rd (7:36am) continues Pacific Hwy (L)Goorama Av (R)Brava Av to 

Northlakes High School (7:42am).

TRANSFER TO BUS 2168

2111 - 7:01 AM Ravensdale

Yarramalong Valley

Wyong Creek

Alison

Departs 362 Ravensdale Rd via Ravensdale Rd (L)Yarramalong Rd to Brush Creek 

Rd (7:10am), continues Yarramalong Rd to Leewood Cl (7:20am), continues 

Yarramalong Rd to Boyds Ln (7:34am), continues Yarramalong Rd, Alison Rd to 

opposite Milk Factory (7:45am), continues Alison Rd, Anzac Av (R)Pacific Hwy to 

Wyong Station (7:53am), continues Church St, Margaret St (L)Alison Rd to Wyong 

High School (8:03am), continues Alison Rd (R)Anzac Av (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Mildon Rd 

to School.

- 90 7:04 AM Budgewoi

Halekulani

Buff Point

San Remo

Charmhaven

Lake Haven

Departs Central Coast Hwy & Ourringo St via Central Coast Hwy (R)Noela Pl 

(L)Natuna Av (R)Sunrise Av (L)Lilo Av (L)Woolana Av (R)Central Coast Hwy 

(L)Narambi Rd (L)Nacooma Rd (7:15am) (R)Buff Point Av (R)Girraween St 

(L)Central Coast Hwy (L)Wills Rd (7:24am) (L)Richardson Rd (R)Goorama Av to 

Pacific Hwy (7:31am) (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Wyreema Av (R)Panorama Av (R)Hobson Av 

(L)Chelmsford Rd East (R)Dudley St (R)Goobarabah Av (R)Into Lake Haven Shops 

(7:44am). 

TRANSFER TO ROUTE 80

- 97 7:05 AM Wyee

Wyee Point

Mannering Park

Doyalson

San Remo

Departs Wyee Train Station via Wyee Rd (R)Ruttleys Rd (L)Government Rd (L)High 

St (7:15am) (R)Bath St (R)Bay St (R)Government Rd (L)Ruttleys Rd (L)Vales Rd 

(L)Greenway Av (7:24am) (R)Macquarie Av (R)Waverley Rd (R)Vales Rd (L)Spencer 

Rd (R)Griffith St (R)Catherine St (L)Vales Rd (L)Ruttleys Rd (R)Pacific Hwy (7:35am) 

(L)Goorama Av (R)Brava Av to Northlakes High School (7:41am). Then continues 

as Route 80 to School.

- 91 7:18 AM Toukley

(The Avenues)

LAST PICK UP NORMAN ST & MAIN RD

Departs Fravent St & Hammond Rd via Fravent St (L)Seventh Av (L)Leonard Av 

(L)First Av (R)Norman St to Main Rd, then to Lake Haven Shops (7:40am).

TRANSFER TO ROUTE 80

- 78 7:19 AM Lake Haven

Woongarrah

Wallarah

Warnervale

Wadalba

Wyong

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (R)Lake Haven Dr, Chelmsford 

Rd (L)Arizona Rd (R)Mataram Rd (L)Mountain View Dr (R)Sparks Rd (R)Bruce Cr 

(7:33am) (R)Bruce Cr (Anti-clockwise Loop) (L)Bruce Cr (R)Sparks Rd (L)Albert 

Warner Dr to opposite Warnervale Station (7:44am), continues Warnervale Rd 

(R)Minnesota Rd, Figtree Bvd (L)Orchid Wy (R)Johns Rd, Pacific Hwy (L)Into Wyong 

Station (8:08am).

TRANSFER TO BUS 2109

- 98 7:23 AM Blue Haven Departs Roper Rd & Pacific Hwy via Roper Rd (L)McKellar Bvd (R)Birdwood Dr 

(L)Penguin Rd (R)Birdwood Dr (L)McKellar Bvd (R)Kawana Av (R)Lady Laurel Dr 

(R)Colorado Dr (R)Bokhara Av, Goorama Av (R)Brava Av to Northlakes High School 

(7:40am).

TRANSFER TO BUS 2168
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2161 - 7:24 AM Norah Head

Canton Beach

Noraville

Departs Bungary Rd & Park St via Bungary Rd (R)Victoria St (R)Soldiers Point Dr 

(L)Bungary Rd (L)Denison St (R)Central Coast Hwy (L)Oleander St (R)Brisbane St to 

Ocean Pde (7:30am). Then continues as Route 93 to School.

2170 - 7:29 AM *Charmhaven

*Wadalba

Halekulani

San Remo

*DENOTES BUS ONLY OPERATES ALONG THE PACIFIC HWY

Departs Woolana Av & Lilo Av via Woolana Av (R)Central Coast Hwy (L)Wills Rd Av 

(L)Richardson Rd (R)Goorama Av (L)Brava Av to Northlakes High School (7:44am). 

Then continues as School Bus 2168 to Arizona Rd & Chelmsford Rd (7:53am). 

Then continues as Route 79 to Wyong Station (8:27am). Then continues as 

School Bus 2129 to School.

- 93 7:31 AM Canton Beach

Noraville

Toukley

Gorokan

Wadalba

Wyong

Departs Ocean Pde & Brisbane St via Ocean Pde (L)Evans Rd to Heritage Village, 

then returns Evans Rd (L)Main Rd (7:43am), Wallarah Rd to Gorokan Shops 

(7:48am) continues Wallarah Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Into Wyong Station (8:12am) then 

to School.

- 37 7:34 AM Gosford

Wyoming

Niagara Park

Lisarow

Ourimbah

Departs Gosford Station via (L)Mann St, Pacific Hwy (R)Kinarra Av to Wyoming 

Shops (7:38am) continues Kinarra Av (L)Day St (L)Sunset St (R)Bourbon St 

(R)Wyoming Rd (L)Pacific Hwy to roundabout, turns around & returns Pacific Hwy 

(R)Newling St, Parsons Rd to Lisarow Plaza (7:50am) continues Parsons Rd 

(R)Pacific Hwy (R)MacDonalds Rd (L)Tuggerah St, Cutrock Rd (L)Coachwood Dr, 

Shirley St, Brush Rd to Ourimbah St (8:04am) continues Brush Rd, Brownlee St 

(L)Chittaway Rd (R)Pacific Hwy to Burns Rd (8:09am). 

TRANSFER TO ROUTE 36

- 36 7:41 AM Gosford Station

Lisarow

Kangy Angy

Narara

Niagara Park

Ourimbah

Tuggerah

Departs Gosford Station via (L)Mann St (L)Racecourse Rd (R)Showground Rd 

(L)Maliwa Rd (R)Manns Rd (L)Carrington St (R)Hanlan St (L)Fountains Rd to Narara 

Valley High School (7:53am) then turns around & returns Fountains Rd (L)Hanlan St 

(R)Deane St (L)Narara Valley Dr (L)Mangrove Rd (L)Mangrove Rd (R)Dalmeny Rd 

(L)Gilda Dr (R)Narani St (R)Narooma Rd (L)Narara Valley Dr, Washington Ave, 

Railway Cr (L)Pacific Hwy to opposite Ourimbah Station (8:10am) continues Pacific 

Hwy (L)Wyong Rd (L)Gavenlock Rd (R)Into Westfield Tuggerah (8:26am). Then 

continues as Route 37 to School.

- 81 7:43 AM Lake Haven

Kanwal

Wyongah

Wadalba

Pollock Av

Wyong East

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (L)Lake Haven Dr (L)Wallarah Rd 

(R)Howelston Rd (R)Marks Rd (7:48am) (R)Minnamurra Rd (L)Kaye Av (L)Stanley St 

(R)Stelling Av (R)Craigie Av (L)Swan St (R)Wahroonga Rd (L)Kilpa Rd (R)Murrawal 

Rd (7:57am), Johns Rd (L)Pollock Av (R)Warner Av (R)Howarth St (L)Over Rail 

Bridge (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Into Wyong Station (8:10am). 

TRANSFER TO BUS 2109

2168 - 7:46 AM San Remo

Woongarrah

Departs Northlakes High School via Brava Av (L)Goorama Av (L)Pacific Hwy 

(R)Chelmsford Rd (L)Arizona Rd (7:53am). Then continues as Route 79 to Wyong 

Station (8:27am). Then continues as School Bus 2129 to School.

- 79 7:53 AM Woongarrah

Hamlyn Terrace

Watanobbi

Wyong

LAST PICK UP PACIFIC HWY & BRITTANIA DR

Departs Chelmsford Rd & Arizona Rd via Arizona Rd (R)Hakone Rd (L)Waterside Dr 

(R)Mataram Rd (L)Hiawatha Rd (R)Sparks Rd (7:59am) (L)Minnesota Rd 

(L)Warnervale Rd (R)Louisiana Rd (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Brittania Dr (8:14am) then to 

Wyong Station (8:27am). Then continues as School Bus 2129 to School.

- 80 7:53 AM Lake Haven

Kanwal

Wadalba

Wyong

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (L)Lake Haven Dr (R)Wallarah Rd 

(L)Walker Av (7:58am) (R)Craigie Av (L)Pacific Hwy to Wyong Station (8:16am) 

(L)Pacific Hwy (R)Mildon Rd to School.

2146  - 8:02 AM Wyongah

Tuggerawong

Rocky Point

Tacoma

Wyong (East)

Departs Tuggerawong Rd & Murrawal Rd via Tuggerawong Rd, Woseley Av, 

McDonagh Rd (R)Boyce Av (L)Warner Av (R)Howarth St (L)Over Bridge (L)Pacific 

Hwy (R)Mildon Rd to School.

- 37 8:29 AM Tuggerah Departs Westfield Tuggerah via (L)Gavenlock Rd (R)Wyong Rd (L)Pacific Hwy 

(L)Mildon Rd to School. 

2129 - 8:29 AM Wyong Departs Wyong Station via Pacific Hwy (R)Mildon Rd to School.

2109 - 8:31 AM Wyong Departs Wyong Station via (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Mildon Rd to School.

AFTERNOON
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Bus 

Number

Route 

Number
Time

Locations

Serviced
Route Description

- 82 3:15 PM Wyong (East)

Tacoma

Rocky Point

Tuggerawong

Wyongah

Lake Haven

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Into Wyong Station (3:29pm) 

(R)Pacific Hwy (R)Over Bridge (R)Howarth St (L)Warner Av (R)Marathon St 

(R)Panonia Rd (R)Leppington St (R)Warner Av, Boyce Av, McDonagh Rd, Wolseley 

Av (3:42pm), Tuggerawong Rd (L)Wahroonga Rd, Louisiana Rd (R)Pacific Hwy 

(R)Wallarah Rd (L)Lake Haven Dr (R)Gorokan Av (L)Goobarabah Av (R)Into Lake 

Haven Shops (4:08pm).

2642  - 3:15 PM Alison

Wyong Creek

Yarramalong

Ravensdale

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Over Bridge (R)Howarth St 

(L)Warner Av (R)Marathon St (R)Panonia Rd (R)Howarth St (L)Over Bridge (L)into 

Wyong Station (3:28pm), continues Church St, Margaret St (L)Alison Rd to Wyong 

High School (3:40pm), continues Alison Rd, Yarramalong Rd to Lauffs Ln (3:58pm), 

continues Yarramalong Rd to Stinsons Ln (4:14pm), continues Yarramalong Rd 

(R)Ravensdale Rd to 362 Ravensdale Rd (4:29pm). 

- 80 3:22 PM Wyong

Wadalba

Kanwal

Lake Haven

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Into Wyong Station (3:35pm) 

(R)Pacific Hwy (R)Craigie Av (3:49pm) (L)Walker Av (R)Wallarah Rd (L)Lake Haven 

Dr (R)Goobarabah Av (L)Into Lake Haven Shops (4:00pm).

- 79 3:31 PM Wyong

Watanobbi

Wadalba

Hamlyn Terrace

Woongarrah

Lake Haven

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)into Wyong Station (3:42pm) 

(R)Pacific Hwy (L)Cutler Dr (L)Casey Dr (R)De Lisle Dr, Guardian Rd (R)Brittania Dr 

(3:53pm), Pacific Hwy (L)Louisiana Rd (L)Warnervale Rd (4:05pm) (R)Minnesota Rd 

(R)Sparks Rd (L)Hiawatha Rd (R)Mataram Rd (L)Waterside Dr (R)Hakone Rd 

(L)Arizona Rd (R)Chelmsford Rd (4:14pm), Lake Haven Dr (L)Goobarabah Av (L)Into 

Lake Haven Shops (4:20pm).

2695 - 3:32 PM Wyong (East)

Wadalba

Wyongah

Kanwal

Lake Haven

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon Rd (L)Pacific Hwy to Wyong Station (3:40pm). Then 

continues as Route 81 via (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Over Bridge (R)Howarth St (L)Warner 

Av (L)Pollock Av (R)Johns Rd, Murrawal Rd (L)Kilpa Rd (3:59pm) (R)Wahroonga Rd 

(L)Swan St (R)Craigie Av (L)Stelling Av (L)Stanley St (R)Kaye Av (R)Minnamurra Rd 

(L)Marks Rd (L)Howelston Rd (L)Wallarah Rd (R)Lake Haven Dr (R)Goobarabah Av 

(L)Into Lake Haven Shops (4:16pm).

2699  - 3:36 PM The Avenues

Toukley

Noraville

Norah Head

CATCH ROUTE 80 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT WYONG STATION

Departs Wyong Station via (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Craigie Av (L)Walker Av (R)Wallarah 

Rd (L)Lake Haven Dr (R)Goobarabah Av to Lake Haven Shops (3:55pm) 

(L)Goobarabah Av (R)Dudley St (L)Wallarah Rd, Main Rd (L)Norman St (L)First Av 

(R)Leonard Av (R)Seventh Av (R)Fravent St (L)Main Rd (R)Evans Rd (L)Ocean Pd 

(R)Brisbane St (L)Oleander St (R)Central Coast Hwy (L)Denison St (R)Bungary Rd 

(R)Victoria St (R)Soldiers Point Dr (L)Bungary Rd (R)Central Coast Hwy (L)Main Rd 

to before Ray St (4:20pm).

2523 - 3:38 PM Tuggerah

Kangy Angy

Ourimbah

Lisarow

Niagara Park

Narara

Gosford

Departs Top Car Park via Mildon St (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Wyong Rd (L)Gavenlock Rd 

(R)Into Westfield Shopping Centre (3:46pm). Then continues as Route 36 via 

(L)Gavenlock Rd (R)Wyong Rd (R)Pacific Hwy (L)Pacific Hwy to Burns Rd (3:57pm) 

continues Pacific Hwy (R)Railway Cr, Washington Av, Narara Valley Dr (R)Narooma 

Rd (L)Narani Av (L)Gilda Rd (R)Dalmeny Rd (L)Mangrove Rd (R)Mangrove Rd 

(R)Narara Valley Dr to Narara Station (4:13pm) continus Narara Valley Dr (R)Deane 

St (L)Hanlan St (L)Carrington St (R)Manns Rd (L)Maliwa Rd (R)Showground Rd 

(L)Racecourse Rd (R)Mann St (L)Faunce St (R)Watt St (R)Erina St to Gosford 

Imperial Centre (4:29pm).

- 78 3:49 PM Wyong

Wadalba

Warnervale

Wallarah

Woongarrah

Lake Haven 

CATCH BUS 2695 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT WYONG STATION

Departs Wyong Station via (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Johns Rd (L)Orchid Wy (R)Figtree Bvd, 

Minnesota Rd (L)Warnervale Rd to Warnervale Station (4:04pm), Albert Warner Dr 

(R)Sparks Rd (L)Bruce Cr (R)Bruce Cr via Anti-clockwise Direction (L)Bruce Cr 

(L)Sparks Rd to Hiawatha Rd (4:17pm), continues Sparks Rd (L)Mountain View Dr 

(R)Mataram Rd (L)Arizona Rd (R)Chelmsford Rd, Lake Haven Dr (L)Goobarabah Av 

(L)Into Lake Haven Shops (4:30pm).
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- 37 3:58 PM Ourimbah

Lisarow

Niagara Park

Narara

Wyoming

Gosford

CATCH BUS 2523 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT PACIFIC HWY & BURNS RD 

Departs Pacific Hwy & Burns Rd via Pacific Hwy (L)Chittaway Rd (R)Brownlee St, 

Shirley St (L)The Boulevarde into Ourimbah University, turns around & returns The 

Boulevarde (L)Shirley St, Coachwood Dr (R)Cutrock Rd, Tuggerah St (R)MacDonalds 

Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Parsons Rd to Lisarow Plaza (4:11pm), Newling St (L)Pacific 

Hwy (L)Wyoming Rd (L)Bourbon St (L)Sunset St (R)Day St (R)Kinarra Av (L)Pacific 

Hwy, Mann St (L)Faunce St (R)Watt St (R)Erina St to Imperial Centre (4:28pm).

- 99 4:03 PM Charmhaven

Blue Haven

Doyalson

Lake Munmorah

Summerland Point

Gwandalan

CATCH ROUTE 80 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT LAKE HAVEN SHOPS

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (R)Lake Haven Dr (R)Pacific Hwy 

(L)Bokhara Av (L)Colorado Dr (L)Lady Laurel Dr (L)Kawana Av (R)McKellar Bvd 

(R)Roper Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Boronia Rd (4:18pm) (L)Anita Av 

(R)Terence Av (L)Rosemount Av (L)Elizabeth Bay Dr (R)Pacific Hwy (L)Kanangra Dr 

(L)Summerland Rd (L)Yeramba Rd (4:33pm) (R)Cams Bvd (L)Ginganup Rd 

(R)Government Rd (R)Summerland Rd (L)Kanangra Dr to Fire Station (4:41pm), 

continues Kanangra Dr (R)Orana Rd (R)Winbin Cr (L)Gamban Rd (R)Parraweena Rd 

to Kanangra Dr. 

- 98 4:03 PM Lake Haven

Blue Haven

Doyalson

Chain Valley Bay

Kingfisher Shores

CATCH ROUTE 80 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT LAKE HAVEN SHOPS

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (R)Lake Haven Dr (R)Pacific Hwy 

(L)Bokhara Av (L)Colorado Dr (L)Lady Laurel Dr (L)Kawana Av (R)McKellar Bvd 

(R)Roper Rd (4:18pm) (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Tall Timbers Rd (R)Scaysbrook Av (L)Ivy Av 

(R)Lloyd Av (R)Elabana Av (R)Scaysbrook Av (R)Tall Timbers Rd (R)Lakeshore Av 

(4:33pm) (R)Karoola Av (L)Tall Timbers Rd (L)Pacific Hwy (L)Chain Valley Bay Rd 

(L)Mulloway Rd (L)Trevally Av (R)Teraglin Dr (R)Mulloway Rd (L)Chain Valley Bay Rd 

(L)Houston Av (R)Findlay Av (R)Kariola St (L)Houston Av (4:47pm) to Chain Valley 

Bay Rd.

- 92 4:04 PM Lake Haven

Charmhaven

San Remo

Buff Point

CATCH ROUTE 80 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT LAKE HAVEN SHOPS

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (L)Goobarabah Av (L)Dudley St (L)Chelmsford Rd 

East (R)Hobson Av (L)Panorama Av (L)Wyreema Rd (R)Pacific Hwy (R)Goorama Av 

(L)Richardson Rd (R)Wills Rd (4:20pm) (R)Central Coast Hwy (R)Girraween St 

(L)Buff Point Av (L)Narambi Rd (R)Central Coast Hwy (L)Woolana Av (R)Lilo Av 

(R)Sunrise Av (L)Natuna Av (R)Noela Pl (L)Central Coast Hwy to Ourringo St 

(4:36pm).

- 97 4:05 PM Lake Haven

Charmhaven

Doyalson

Wyee 

Wyee Point

Mannering Park

CATCH ROUTE 80 FROM SCHOOL & TRANSFER AT LAKE HAVEN SHOPS

Departs Lake Haven Shops via (R)Goobarabah Av (R)Lake Haven Dr (R)Pacific Hwy 

(R)Pacific Hwy (L)Wyee Rd to Wyee Station (4:19pm) continues Wyee Rd 

(R)Ruttleys Rd (L)Government Rd (L)High St (R)Bath St (R)Bay St (R)Government 

Rd (L)Ruttleys Rd (L)Vales Rd (L)Greenway Av (R)Macquarie Rd (4:37pm) 

(R)Waverley Rd (R)Vales Rd (L)Spencer Rd (R)Griffith St (R)Catherine St (L)Vales 

Rd (L)Ruttleys Rd to Pacific Hwy (4:47pm). 
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